NOCOES DE MATEMATICA DO ENSINO MEDIO

CPF

85904755570

02855752523

04806143502

08517158504

01969923547

08031156522

NOME

BEATRIZ SANTOS LIMA

ALCIDES GALDINO SILVAETO

REBECA BATISTA REIS

RONALD RANIELY SILVA ANDRADE

FABILENE NOGUEIRA SANTOS

ISMAEL CESAR SILVA VIEIRA

CLASSIFICACAO

79
80
81
82
83

84

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 6° CHAMADA



